Concrete Linear Drain Covers
Super discreet 316 Stainless Steel Concrete Drain Cover
for exterior surface drainage needs.
ALL NEW FEATURES
FUNCTION AND DESIGN
Outdoor Concrete Linear Drain Cover to place over EXTERIOR
drainage channels. Suitable for Pedestrian traffic only.
Compatible with Everhard Easy Drain or your own custom recess.
Modular Lengths
WINNER
NEW ORLEANS
INTERNATIONAL
POOL, SPA, PATIO
EXPO 2019
BEST NEW PRODUCT
HEAD OFFICE
26 Link Drive, Yatala, Qld, 4207
P:	 +61 7 3807 2551 (Office)
E:	 admin@skimmerlids.com.au
W:	 www.skimmerlids.com.au
@hideskimmerlids
Patents:  AUST, UK, NZ available: www.skimmerlids.com.au
USA/Canada: www.skimmercovers.com  (under technical tab)
Learn more, tips  & more! Installation Guide Video
316 Stainless steel,  strength and long-term durability.
2mm line of Stainless Steel at surface level; no surface deterioration.
Installation flexibility: adjustable in height and gradient.
No grate to collect surface sediment, making it easy to clean and remove.
Butting 1000mm modular lids to cover any length of the drainage channel.
Deep exterior channel that will reduce fall requirements.
Compatible with Everhard Easy Drain channel.
The cover is 40mm deep for wet-pour concrete applications.
World-first external wet pour concrete linear drain cover.
LEVEL FINISH
SLAB
INLAY MATERIAL
Firmly pre-install channel & formwork to height.
BRIDGE WIDTH
EVERHARD EASY DRAIN (ED) 125MM
Drainage system
channels not supplied
6-7MM CLEARANCE
FOR WATER FLOW
BRIDGE
40mm depth for Concrete Wet-Pour applications.
Compatible with Everhard Easy Drain Channel (ED) 125mm.
Black channel is shown only for illustration purposes.
CONCRETE LINEAR DRAIN COVERS 40mm KIT
EXTERNAL
MARINE GRADE
MODULAR EXTERNAL LINEAR DRAIN COVERS
CONCRETE LINEAR COVER
Formwork Side Panels End Caps Spacers Plywood Plank HIDE Service Key
CONCRETE LINEAR FORM WORK (OPTIONAL)
1000mm modular lengths
KIT SIZE PRODUCT CODE CONCRETE THICKNESS
1000 HCONDCL1000 - 40ED 43
1000mm modular lengths
KIT SIZE PRODUCT CODE CONCRETE THICKNESS
1000 HCONDCLFK1000 - 40ED 43
*Black channel is for illustration
purposes only.